
CA 5 - M February Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
721

5851
2029
5137

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to February 2020 (8 months) Results

CA 5 - M

February (Only Results)

Feb-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
15
314
50
328

CA 5 - M

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - M

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

300

Rep Of China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
721
5851
2029
5137

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
721
5851
2029
5137

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - M




