# **MD ANALYSIS**

# CA 5 - M February Analysis GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan Leader: Open

### July 2019 to February 2020 (8 months) Results

CA 5 - M	2019-2020	
New Clubs	19	
<b>Charter Members</b>	721	
New Members	5851	
Drops	2029	
Net Growth	5137	

### February (Only Results)

CA 5 - N	Feb-20	
New Clubs	0	
<b>Charter Members</b>	15	
<b>New Members</b>	314	
Drops	50	
Net Growth	328	

**Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)** 

CA 5 - N

# **MD Wise Analysis**

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - M	2019-2020
300	Rep Of China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	19 721 5851 2029 5137
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	19 721 5851 2029 5137